
チーム ポイント 氏名 S1 S2 S3 S4 合計 Ｘ ポイント
佐藤　意織 91.3 95.1 93.8 99.9 380.1 11 1
深澤　宏樹 93.0 87.3 94.9 92.3 367.5 6 1
玉城　弘也 98.0 100.2 99.5 97.2 394.9 11 2
竹澤　隼 101.8 100.6 100.5 99.2 402.1 17 2
永澤　瞳 100.3 100.8 100.0 102.9 404.0 15 4
毛塚　明善 98.5 100.1 98.3 99.5 396.4 14 5
嘉山　豪 100.5 102.3 102.9 103.3 409.0 21 4
平　奈留美 101.5 101.4 100.3 99.6 402.8 14 2
赤嶺　舜 100.7 97.8 102.7 87.5 388.7 16 2
宮上　尭士 97.5 99.4 99.1 98.5 394.5 15 1
大橋　司 92.8 89.9 80.3 94.2 357.2 4 2
樋口　咲希 100.6 99.5 101.1 101.8 403.0 19 3
小畑　まゆ 101.4 102.5 99.4 103.7 407.0 22 5
八藤後　峻 92.7 99.6 97.2 98.7 388.2 12 0
小澤　綾香 103.5 101.1 101.9 104.2 410.7 26 5
石田　裕一 103.1 101.4 104.0 101.8 410.3 24 5
阿部　洋 96.6 99.4 101.4 101.5 398.9 16 3
久家　有香 96.9 99.5 100.5 100.3 397.2 15 3
柳川　由太郎 100.7 100.8 100.1 100.3 401.9 17 1
大村　周平 89.8 94.6 98.9 93.1 376.4 9 0
髙木　裕貴 99.8 101.3 102.2 101.6 404.9 19 4
浜端　瑛 100.8 99.5 101.3 100.3 401.9 17 1
佐橋　朋木 88.0 95.6 97.7 98.3 379.6 11 0
山下　翼 101.4 100.9 102.3 99.3 403.9 23 3
齋藤　暢哉 101.7 101.6 102.4 100.3 406.0 23 4
時田　亜也加 100.8 99.1 103.1 102.8 405.8 20 4
塩川　龍矢 98.5 102.1 95.9 99.3 395.8 15 3
劉　炫慈 101.7 103.4 103.4 100.8 409.3 26 5
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A 5 10

B 3 14
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川原　楓

小澤　綾香

石田　裕一

総合得点

平均点 410.8 点

410.7 点

劉　炫慈 1 101.7 103.4 103.4 100.8 409.3 26 4

自己新記録

宮上　尭士 1 97.5 99.4 99.1 98.5 394.5 15 23

自己新記録

浜端　瑛 1 100.8 99.5 101.3 100.3 401.9 17 15

自己新記録

髙木　裕貴 1 99.8 101.3 102.2 101.6 404.9 19 9

自己新記録

大村　周平 1 89.8 94.6 98.9 93.1 376.4 9 28
石田　裕一 1 103.1 101.4 104.0 101.8

407.0

388.7
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久家　有香 4 96.9 99.5 100.5 100.3 397.2
嘉山　豪 4 100.5 102.3 102.9 103.3 409.0 21
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樋口　咲希 OG 100.6 99.5 101.1 101.8
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阿部　洋 OB 96.6 99.4 101.4 101.5
101.4 100.9 102.3 99.3 23 11403.9

毛塚　明善 OB 98.5 100.1 98.3 99.5 396.4
山下　翼 OB

佐橋　朋木 OB 88.0 95.6 97.7 98.3 11 27379.6

S4 Total
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大橋　司 OB 92.8 89.9 80.3
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101.1 2 自己新記録
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14 13平　奈留美 3 101.5 101.4 100.3 99.6

塩川　龍矢 2

小澤　綾香 2 103.5

玉城　弘也 3 98.0 100.2 99.5 97.2 394.9 11 22
時田　亜也加 3 100.8 99.1 103.1 102.8 405.8 20 8
八藤後　峻 3 92.7 99.6 97.2 98.7 388.2 12 25

0.0
赤嶺　舜 2 100.7 97.8 102.7 16 24 36発目空砲87.5

101.9 104.2 410.7 26
98.5 102.1 95.9 99.3 395.8 15 21

竹澤　隼 2 101.8 100.6 100.5 99.2 402.1 17 14
永澤　瞳 2 100.3 100.8 100.0 102.9 404.0 15 10
柳川　由太郎 2 100.7 100.8 100.1 100.3 401.9 17 16 自己新記録
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1232.3 点
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17
1

大塩　勇斗 98.2 101.3 100.8 100.9
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